Pizza and pastas are the specialities but there are 
guest cuts of meat and seafood with delicious sides to accommodate. 
A great spot for great meal. 

Star: Prosciutto e Rucola Pizza 

Opening Hours: 
12:00 – 00:00 Mon – Sat 
11:00 – 22:00 Sun 

208 Duecento Otto 208 Hollywood Road, Sheung Wan, HK 
+ 852 2549 0208 

Michelin Restaurant   Murray Lifestyle  

Restaurant – Japanese 

NOBU, the world’s most acclaimed Japanese restaurant, is 
renowned for its innovative new-style Japanese cuisine. Drawing 
upon Nobu Matsuhisa’s classical training as a sushi chef in